## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Utt-	of Ter	
1.	omer	ot rer	ms

		and in this DPA between it and Cambridge Public Scho	
		, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts trough its signature below. This General Offer shall extend o	
	•	all not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as pri	
	·	on not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscrib	
•	•	y Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs	_
		ne General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in	
_	-	in the services and products listed in the originating Serv	
Agreement; or three (	3) years after the date of Pro	vider's signature to this Form.	
_		to Provider at the following email address:	
seisenhauer@follett.	com		
FOLLETT SCHOOL ROLL	LITIONS INC		
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOL	lu-	06-21-2021 18:25:10 GMT Date:	
BY:		Datë:	
Printed Name: Jim Butler		Title/Position: VP Technology	
rilited Name.		Title/Fosition.	_
2. Subscribing LEA			
		eement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts	
		and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same ter	
		Cambridge Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO	
	CRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER N	IOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTIC	CLE
VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA. (Sch	ool District Name): Tewksb	ury Public Schools	
Subscribing LEA. (Scrie	ooi district Name).	·	
0 1=		0/0/04	
BY: Jason Stamp (Aug 2, 2021 11:31 EDT)		<sub>Date:</sub> 8/2/21	
Printed Name: Jason Stamp		Title/Position: STEM Director	
DESIGNATED REPRESE	NTATIVE OF LEA:		
Name:	Jason Stamp		
Title:	STEM Director		
Address:	139 Pleasant St. Tewksbury MA 01876		
Telephone Number:	978 640 7800		
Email:	jstamp@tewksbury.k1	2.ma.us	

## Aspen\_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-08-02

Created: 2021-08-02

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAZpb2wEzENifZxow-0pGa7Sd7sPH2\_hTZ

## "Aspen\_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-08-02 - 2:31:30 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Jason Stamp (jstamp@tewksbury.k12.ma.us) for signature 2021-08-02 - 2:31:33 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jason Stamp (jstamp@tewksbury.k12.ma.us) 2021-08-02 - 3:28:36 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.5

Document e-signed by Jason Stamp (jstamp@tewksbury.k12.ma.us)
Signature Date: 2021-08-02 - 3:31:57 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 96.230.143.26

Agreement completed. 2021-08-02 - 3:31:57 PM GMT